

PAWNEE VALLEY COMMUNITY HOSPITAL

Healing Garden Sponsorship Opportunities

Along with the Legacy Brick Pavers, there are other Healing Garden Sponsorship

Opportunities available.

Sponsorships of \$500 or more for the various elements in the Healing Garden will be honored with a special engraved metal plaque recognizing their contribution in creating this healing oasis. Donors may use their sponsorship as a legacy naming opportunity.

Sponsorship Opportunities Include:

The Resurfacing Waterfall
A Commemorative Statue
Patient Privacy Fencing
Garden Lighting
The Fountain
Gazebo

For more information please contact the Pawnee Valley Community Hospital Foundation office at 620-285-8840.

The Pawnee Valley Community Hospital Foundation is qualified as a charitable organization under IRS code 501 (c)(3) and is incorporated under the laws of the State of Kansas. All charitable gifts, bequests and devises qualify as a charitable donation.

We hope you enjoy receiving updates from the Pawnee Valley Community Hospital Foundation. However, if you would rather not receive future fundraising requests please call Cody Thacker at 620-285-8840 or email him at Dakota.thacker@haysmed.com and we will remove your name from the mailing list. By the same token, if you know others who would like to receive further information, please ask them to call us.



923 Carroll Avenue, Larned, Kansas 67550 (620) 285-8840



Pawnee Valley Community Hospital Healing Garden





923 Carroll Avenue, Larned, Kansas 67550 (620) 285-8840



PAWNEE VALLEY COMMUNITY HOSPITAL

Healing Garden

The Healing Garden at Pawnee Valley Community Hospital is a sanctuary for patients and their families during a patient's stay at the hospital. In the garden they can enjoy the beauty of nature in a tranquil meditative setting. This oasis will feature flowing waters and the calming sounds of a resurfacing waterfall. Surrounded by flowering plants and other restorative features among the beautiful walking paths, patients and their families can choose to relax on benches and bistro seating. During the cooler evenings of summer the Healing Garden will be well lit and accessible.

Healing Pathways

To Sponsor a Legacy Brick Paver: With a gift of \$100, an individual will be honored with their name engraved on a brick paver that will line the pathway in the Healing Garden See last page for details.

A Flower is A Smile From Heaven.



Commemorative Gifts

Commemorating a special person with a gift to the Pawnee Valley Community Hospital Foundation provides a lasting tribute to a family member, friend, or loved one while contributing valuable support to the Foundation.

A legacy gift can be made in honor of a loved one (either living or deceased), or for milestone occasions - such as treatment completion, a birthday, a special gift or holiday gift, a major accomplishment, recuperation or retirement; or to leave a family legacy.

All these gifts are referred to as Commemorative gifts.

Love is like a butterfly, it settles upon you when you least expect it.

Direct donations may be given to the Pawnee Valley Community Hospital Foundation without the purchase of a brick paver. Contributions are used for new and replacement equipment, programs and services.

The seeds of kindness that you plant today, will one day bloom in the hearts of all you touch.



To Sponsor a Legacy Brick Paver

For a donation of \$or more, a Legacy Brick Paver will be engraved and placed along the pathway in the Healing Garden.

Please indicate the name/wording as you wish				
to engrave the brick paver				
(limited to 3 lines and 14 characters with spac-				
es per line):				

Enclosed	is my gift of \$	

Please make checks payable to:

Pawnee Valley Community Hospital Foundation

Your name:		
Your address:		
City	State	Zip Code

You may give or send your donation and this completed form to:

Pawnee Valley Community Hospital Foundation 923 Carroll Avenue, Larned KS 67550 (620) 285–8840

We Thank You!

Gifts are Tax Deductible
Your gifts to the Pawnee Valley Community
Hospital Foundation are tax deductible to the
fullest extent of the law.